REPAIR PARTS
®
RP-182A
This manual is to be used by qualified technicians only.
© 1994-2008 Goodman Manufacturing Company, L.P. ◊ 5151 San Felipe, Suite 500 ◊ Houston, TX  77056
August 2008
AH SERIES Commercial Air Handlers

IO-115 INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS
RP-182A REPAIR PARTS MANUAL
Expanded Model Nomenclature
M1 - AH120-00
M2 - AH90-00
3RP-182A www.goodmanmfg.com
Replacement Parts List
4 RP-182Awww.goodmanmfg.com
Replacement Parts List
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Image 1:
LEFT SIDE PANEL 212110111
RIGHT SIDE PANEL 212110221
SIDE PANEL (M2)216250031
SIDE PANEL (M1)216250131
ACCESS CORNER (QTY 4)212200441
FRONT CORNER PANEL 212200351
REAR CORNER PANEL 212200261
FRONT CENTER PANEL 212200171
REAR CENTER PANEL 212200081
BLOWER SCROLL BRACE (M2)217950191
BLOWER SCROLL BRACE (M1)217950991
MOTOR MOUNT PLATE (M2)2179507F101
MOTOR MOUNT PLATE [OBSOLETE] (M1)2179508101
MOTOR SHIELD 2179500F111
DRAIN PAN ASSY 2133602PDG121
BLOWER MOTOR 1-1/2 HP B13400405S131
VARIABLE PITCH SHEAVE 1VL44 X 3/8" (M1)B2120001141
VARIABLE PITCH SHEAVE 3.15" (M2)B2120000141
FIXED SHEAVE (M2)B2120010151
FIXED SHEAVE (M1)B2120011151
FAN BELT, NOTCHED (M1)B2110006161
NOTCHED FAN BELT (M2)B2110005161
BLOWER HOUSING AND WHEEL (12 X 12) (M2)B2182100171
BLOWER HOUSING AND WHEEL (12 X 15) (M1)B2182101171
TUBING ASSY, EVAP COIL (M1)2156500S181
TUBING ASSY, EVAP COIL (M2)2156501S181
TRANSFORMER 208/240, 75VA, RESETTABLE B1141654191
CONTACTOR RELAY B1370731201
BLOWER RELAY B1370734211
AIR FILTER B1369607221
TOP FILTER ROD (QTY 3)B2170100231
PLASTIC CLAMP (QTY 3)B1392301241
BOTTOM FILTER ROD (QTY 3)B2170101251
TXV VALVE (M2)B1284656261
TXV VALVE (M1)B1284654271
FLOWRATOR, 8 TUBE, NO PISTON (M1)B2213800NS
KEY 1/4" X 1.25" LG (M1)B1398600NS
KEY 3/4" X 1.25" LG (M2)B1398601NS
Expanded Model Nomenclature
M1 - AH120-00
M2 - AH90-00
5RP-182A www.goodmanmfg.com
cmitch
Recycle Stamp